
 

 

 

Year 11 Easter revision timetable.  

 

 

 

 

WEEK 1 
 

Date 

 
 

Subject 

 
 

Staff 

 
 

Time 

 
 

Room 
Tuesday 3rd April 18 English  Mr Rogers+1 Staff 10:00am -12:00 noon 

1:00pm-3:00pm 
B25 
B26 

 English Ms Beacham+1 Staff 10:00am-12:00noon 
1:00pm -3:00pm 

B25 
B26 

Wednesday  4th  April 18 Construction Mr Knighton  10:00am -2:00pm  H08 

 Drama Mr Stewart 10:00am-12:00noon 
12:20noon -2:30pm 

B15 

Thursday 5th April 18 I.T Ms Ray-Choudhuri 10:00am-11:30am 
11:30am -1:00pm  

C23 
C23 

 P.E Ms O’Malley 10:00am - 12:00noon D06 



 

 

WEEK 2 
 

Date 

 
 

Subject 

 
 

Staff 

 
 

Time 

 
 

Room 
Monday 9th April 18 PE Ms Sprakes 

 
9:00am-12:00noon D06 

 Catering  Ms Stacey  10:00am-1:00pm  H05 

 History Ms Cheeseman 
Ms Preedy 
Ms Bryan 

10:00am-12:00noon D24 

Thursday 12th April 18 Latin Ms Earl 10:30am-3:00pm F15 

 Turkish  Ms Saritas 10:00am-3:00pm  F11 

 Maths  
Ms Parsons 

Ms Fejzo 
Mr Rayner 
Ms Patel 

Mr Joseph 
Dr Binns 

Ms Gammon 
 

10:00am-12:00noon   
F01 
F02 
F22 
F26 
E20 
G21 
F21 

Friday  13th   April  18 Latin Ms Earl 10:30am-3:00pm F15 

 Textile Ms Cheetham 11:00am-3:00pm H01 



 

 

 

 Turkish  Ms Saritas 10:00-3:00pm  F11 


