Year 11 Easter revision timetable.

WEEK 1				
Date	Subject	Staff	Time	Room
Tuesday 3 <sup>rd</sup> April 18	English	Mr Rogers+1 Staff	10:00am -12:00 noon 1:00pm-3:00pm	B25 B26
	English	Ms Beacham+1 Staff	10:00am-12:00noon 1:00pm -3:00pm	B25 B26
Wednesday 4 <sup>th</sup> April 18	Construction	Mr Knighton	10:00am -2:00pm	H08
	Drama	Mr Stewart	10:00am-12:00noon 12:20noon -2:30pm	B15
Thursday 5 <sup>th</sup> April 18	I.T	Ms Ray-Choudhuri	10:00am-11:30am 11:30am -1:00pm	C23 C23
	P.E	Ms O'Malley	10:00am - 12:00noon	D06

WEEK 2				
Date	Subject	Staff	Time	Room
Monday 9 <sup>th</sup> April 18	PE	Ms Sprakes	9:00am-12:00noon	D06
	Catering	Ms Stacey	10:00am-1:00pm	H05
	History	Ms Cheeseman Ms Preedy Ms Bryan	10:00am-12:00noon	D24
Thursday 12 <sup>th</sup> April 18	Latin	Ms Earl	10:30am-3:00pm	F15
	Turkish	Ms Saritas	10:00am-3:00pm	F11
	Maths	Ms Parsons Ms Fejzo Mr Rayner Ms Patel Mr Joseph Dr Binns Ms Gammon	10:00am-12:00noon	F01 F02 F22 F26 E20 G21 F21
Friday 13 <sup>th</sup> April 18	Latin	Ms Earl	10:30am-3:00pm	F15
	Textile	Ms Cheetham	11:00am-3:00pm	H01

Turkish	Ms Saritas	10:00-3:00pm	F11